4136

l

,	Ф SEP 10 риЗ:56	
	E, Lucille Waters 4436 Winter Ave	Vol <u>M04</u> Page 60723
	Klamath Falls, OK 97603 Josiuh C. L. Waters 5028 5. London Ct.	
	TUCSON, A2, 8,577 H/G Grantee's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE
0	HI36 WINTER AVE. -NAMATH FAUS, OR 97603 Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): -E. LUCILC WATERS. -HA36 WINTER AVE.	State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 09/10/04 <u>3:56 p</u> m Vol M04 Pg <u>60723</u> Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee \$ <u>2/00</u> # of Pgs <u>1</u>
	Hegh Winter Ave Klamath Falls, OR 97603	
		NTY DEED SURVIVORSHIP
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that		2. Lucille Waters
		ter stated, to grantor paid by Josian C. L. Waters
	 hereinafter called grantees, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the grantees, not as tenants in common but with the right of survivorship, their assigns and the heirs of the survivor of the grantees, that certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining, situated in <u>4710707444</u>	
		to f survivorship, that is, that the fee shall vest absolutely in the survivor of es, their assigns, and the heirs of such survivor, that grantor is lawfully seized all encumbrances except (if no exceptions, so state): $NO_{1} = NO_{2} $
		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
	grantor will warrant and forever defend the premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$	
STATE OF OREGON, County of Blamath) ss. This instrument was acknowledged before me on Sept. 10, 2004 by E. Suiciele Water		
	by <u>E</u> <u>Succelle</u> <u>Wacce</u> This instrument was acknowledged before me on,	
	by	
	25	
	OFFICIAL SEAL SALLY A. WEST NOT NOT NOT NOT NOT NOT NOT NOT NOT NOT	Notary Public for Gregon My commission expires may 12, 2007
ll J		~